Citation
E0045796
126877
E0049804
E0054211
125326
E0046401
E0051349
E0056159
E0056166
124823
124823
124689
E0043317
E0045794
E0045794
E0047800
E0047800
E0047801
E0048768
E0048768
E0048769
E0049765
E0049765
E0049766
E0052298
E0052298
E0052299
E0052813
E0052814
E0052816
E0052816
E0053403
E0054657

Name

CHEEK, ALEX BENTON
GRIFFIN, JAMES MICHAEL
HOWARD, HAYDEN

VALDEZ, RYAN MICHAEL
CHAKIR, WALEED Z
LEACHMAN, SHELLEY ANN
STEVENS, GINA AVALON
JENKINS, NIKITIA NATAY
GROVES, SCOTTY DUANE
KING, EMMANUEL DEONDRE
KING, EMMANUEL DEONDRE
RODRIGUEZ-CAVAZOS, LETICIA
DUO, MELVIN GLEE JR
GAINES, ALONDA NICHOLE
GAINES, ALONDA NICHOLE
JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE
JACKSON, BRANDYN DEWAYNE
SCOTT, ANTIONE DAVION
JOHNSON, BELINDA LOU
JOHNSON, BELINDA LOU
CORDOVA, JOHNATHAN
JENNINGS, RYAN

JENNINGS, RYAN

KECK, DAMON LYNN
SOTELO, BRITTANY MICHELLE
SOTELO, BRITTANY MICHELLE
RIVERA CANCINO, LUZ
CASTRO, JULIO CESAR
BALLARD, STEVEN

BEETON, TIFFANI STAR
BEETON, TIFFANI STAR
MCHENRY, CLINTON LANE
RODRIGUEZ, MELINDA

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
12/9/2022 9:30 AM
12/9/2022 9:30 AM
12/9/2022 9:30 AM
12/9/2022 9:30 AM
12/9/2022 9:30 AM
12/9/2022 9:30 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM

Offense

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES
CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR
SPEEDING 63 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPEN CONTAINER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SOLICIT WITH NO PERMIT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 81 MPH ina 65 MPH zone



124693

124693

124040

E0042986
E0042986
124695

124694

E0043319
E0045380
E0045381
E0045381
E0045381
E0045381
E0047286
E0048770
E0054173
E0046382
E0046382
E0046382
E0054176

KING, MAURICO J
KING, MAURICO J

RODRIGUEZ ZAMARRIPA, ULISES FF

KING, CEDRIC DEWAYNE

KING, CEDRIC DEWAYNE
CANARY, AUSTIN L
VAZQUEZ-BAZA, VICTORIA G
HIXON, JON CODY

BENNETT, RODRICK UHUNZEY JR
DUQUE, ALEJANDRA

DUQUE, ALEJANDRA

DUQUE, ALEJANDRA

DUQUE, ALEJANDRA

HUNT, SIARA FAITH

KIRK, CHRISTOPHER DALE JR
SHACKELFORD, HEATHER DENISE
SEARS, REGINALD RICHARD
SEARS, REGINALD RICHARD
SEARS, REGINALD RICHARD
ROSS, JODY ALAN

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM
12/9/2022 10:00 AM

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER AGE 8

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARKED FACING TRAFFIC

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION



